Feeder Steers
400-500#
500-600#
600-700#
700-800#

Cows #

(Does not include high risk cows or heifers)

Calves

Lambs

Cattilemen’s

LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE

Market Report for April 20th through May 18th

$145.00-180.00
$150.00-171.00
$145.00-165.50
$123.00-153.50
$42.00-66.00

$70.00-220.00

$60.00-220.00

SHEEP AND GOAT SPECIAL JUNE 1ST

Feeder Heifers
400-500#
500-600#
600-700#
700-800#

Slaughter Bulls #

Cow/Calf Pairs

Slaughter Ewes

LIVESTOCK SALES EVERY FRIDAY AT 2PM

$130.00-150.00
$130.00-145.00
$120.00-140.00
$127.00-132.25
$52.00-91.50 Avg: $80.42

$570.00-1,650.00

$64.00-117.50

For consistency this report only reflects feeder cattle that meet a M-L grade, # prices are per hundred.

Cattlemen's Livestock Exchange

34906 Midland Trail East, Caldwell WV 24925






