

Market Report for April 20th through May 18th

	Feeder Steers	}	Feeder Heifers				
	400-500#	\$145.00-180.00	400-500#	\$130.00-150.00			
	500-600#	\$150.00-171.00	500-600#	\$130.00-145.00			
	600-700#	\$145.00-165.50	600-700#	\$120.00-140.00			
	700-800#	\$123.00-153.50	700-800#	\$127.00-132.25			
	Cows #	\$42.00-66.00	Slaughter Bulls #	\$52.00-91.50 Avg: \$80.42			
(Does not include high risk cows or heifers)							
	Calves	\$70.00-220.00	Cow/Calf Pairs	\$570.00-1,650.00			
	Lamba	¢60.00.330.00	Claughter Fuse	¢64.00.117.F0			
	Lambs	\$60.00-220.00	Slaughter Ewes	\$64.00-117.50			

SHEEP AND GOAT SPECIAL JUNE 1ST LIVESTOCK SALES EVERY FRIDAY AT 2PM

For consistency this report only reflects feeder cattle that meet a M-L grade, # prices are per hundred.

Cattlemen's Livestock Exchange

34906 Midland Trail East, Caldwell WV 24925